
Company Name Primary Contact Phone Email

20/10 Engineering Group, LLCKeith Christian 847-882-2010 keith@2010engineering.com

AMI Eric Ferguson 847-697-3200 eferguson@amiltdgroup.com

Voris Mechanical William Scott 630-469-7800 wscott@vorismechanical.com

MG Mechanical Derek O. 815-482-8742 dereko@mgmechanical.com

Monaco Mechanical Tom Gritzenbac 630-810-8900 tom@monacomechanical.com

Mechanical Inc. Jen Hopkins 815-235-1955 jhopkins@mechinc.com

FE Moran Charlotte Flesher 847-498-4800 c.flesher@femoran.com

Premier Mechanical Inc. Adam Oslos 630-215-9020 aoslos@premier-mechanical-inc.co

Monaco Mechanical Kurt Dietrick 630-810-8900 kurt@monacomechanical.com

Trane David Kaiser 614-374-9674 dkaiser@trane.com

Amber Mechanical Jim Major 708-597-9700 jmajor@ambermech.com

Jensen Al Jensen 815-338-1936 ajensen@jensensph.com

Pro-Temp of IL Jan Zukowski 773-297-0651 protemp1@gmail.com

Martin Petersen Co. Jason Jacobson 262-620-4587 jjacobson@mpcmech.com

Hayes Mechanical Joe Hansen 773-784-0000 jhansen@hayesmechanical.com

Hayes Mechanical Andrew Kordek 773-784-0000 akordek@hayesmechanical.com

McHenry County College Jennifer Jones 815-455-8770 jjones@mchenry.edu
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McHenry County College
Building 'A' 2016 Boiler Replacement

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet
 Thursday, April 28, 2016, 8:00 AM
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Company Name Primary Contact Phone Email

20/10 Engineering Group, LLCKeith Christian 847-882-2010 keith@2010engineering.com

AMI Eric Ferguson 847-697-3200 eferguson@amiltdgroup.com

Voris Mechanical William Scott 630-469-7800 wscott@vorismechanical.com

MG Mechanical Derek O. 815-482-8742 dereko@mgmechanical.com

Monaco Mechanical Tom Gritzenbac 630-810-8900 tom@monacomechanical.com

Mechanical Inc. Jen Hopkins 815-235-1955 jhopkins@mechinc.com

FE Moran Charlotte Flesher 847-498-4800 c.flesher@femoran.com

Premier Mechanical Inc. Adam Oslos 630-215-9020 aoslos@premier-mechanical-inc.co

Monaco Mechanical Kurt Dietrick 630-810-8900 kurt@monacomechanical.com

Trane David Kaiser 614-374-9674 dkaiser@trane.com

Amber Mechanical Jim Major 708-597-9700 jmajor@ambermech.com

Jensen Al Jensen 815-338-1936 ajensen@jensensph.com

Pro-Temp of IL Jan Zukowski 773-297-0651 protemp1@gmail.com

Martin Petersen Co. Jason Jacobson 262-620-4587 jjacobson@mpcmech.com

Hayes Mechanical Joe Hansen 773-784-0000 jhansen@hayesmechanical.com

Hayes Mechanical Andrew Kordek 773-784-0000 akordek@hayesmechanical.com

McHenry County College Jennifer Jones 815-455-8770 jjones@mchenry.edu
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McHenry County College
Building 'D' 2016 Rooftop Unit Replacement

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet
 Thursday, April 28, 2016, 8:00 AM
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Company Name Primary Contact Phone Email

20/10 Engineering Group, LLCKeith Christian 847-882-2010 keith@2010engineering.com

AMI Eric Ferguson 847-697-3200 eferguson@amiltdgroup.com

Voris Mechanical William Scott 630-469-7800 wscott@vorismechanical.com

MG Mechanical Derek O. 815-482-8742 dereko@mgmechanical.com

Monaco Mechanical Tom Gritzenbac 630-810-8900 tom@monacomechanical.com

Mechanical Inc. Jen Hopkins 815-235-1955 jhopkins@mechinc.com

FE Moran Charlotte Flesher 847-498-4800 c.flesher@femoran.com

Premier Mechanical Inc. Adam Oslos 630-215-9020 aoslos@premier-mechanical-inc.co

Monaco Mechanical Kurt Dietrick 630-810-8900 kurt@monacomechanical.com

Trane David Kaiser 614-374-9674 dkaiser@trane.com

Amber Mechanical Jim Major 708-597-9700 jmajor@ambermech.com

Jensen Al Jensen 815-338-1936 ajensen@jensensph.com

Pro-Temp of IL Jan Zukowski 773-297-0651 protemp1@gmail.com

Martin Petersen Co. Jason Jacobson 262-620-4587 jjacobson@mpcmech.com

Hayes Mechanical Joe Hansen 773-784-0000 jhansen@hayesmechanical.com

Hayes Mechanical Andrew Kordek 773-784-0000 akordek@hayesmechanical.com

McHenry County College Jennifer Jones 815-455-8770 jjones@mchenry.edu
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McHenry County College
Building 'D' 2016 Boiler Replacement

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet
 Thursday, April 28, 2016, 8:00 AM
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